1
1/22
6:30 PM 1-2
7:30 PM 3-6
8:30 PM 4-5

1/29
5-6
2-4
1-3

2/5
3-4
1-6
2-5

1 Too Legit To Hit

2 MONO
3 Court Jesters

2/12
off
Off
off

2/19
2-6
3-5
1-4

Rev
5B
2/26
1-5
4-6
2-3

4 Gotta Have F8th

5 Brielle Wreck

6 Great Balls of Fire

3/4
3-6
1-2
4-5

3/11
2-4
5-6
1-3

3/18
Off
off
Off

8B
3/25
3-5
1-4
2-6

a1
1-6
25
3-4

10

4/8
2-3
4-6
1-5

4-15
Off
off
Off

Playoffs
4/22

Playoffs
4-29



	Wednesday

