## 2019 Winter Wednesday Schedule

1 Too Legit To Hit

4 Gotta Have F8th

2 MONO

5 Brielle Wreck

3 Court Jesters

6 Great Balls of Fire

						Rev									
	1	2	3		4	5B	6	7		8B	9	10		Playoffs	Playoffs
	1/22	1/29	2/5	2/12	2/19	2/26	3/4	3/11	3/18	3/25	4/1	4/8	4-15	4/22	4-29
6:30 PM	1-2	5-6	3-4	Off	2-6	1-5	3-6	2-4	Off	3-5	1-6	2-3	Off		
7:30 PM	3-6	2-4	1-6	Off	3-5	4-6	1-2	5-6	Off	1-4	2-5	4-6	Off		
8:30 PM	4-5	1-3	2-5	Off	1-4	2-3	4-5	1-3	Off	2-6	3-4	1-5	Off		